I
BELL SYSTEM PRACTICES
Plant Series
SECTION 030-705-805
Issue 5, September, 1962
AT&TCo Standard
197- AND 198-TYPE SWITCHES
PAWLS AND PAWL PINS

called “Replacement Procedures. ”
1.05 Information enclosed by parentheses ( )
is not ordering information. This infor-
mation may be references to notes, parts re-
ferred to in other portions of the section and
not considered replaceable, or part names in
general use in the field if these names differ
from those assigned by the manufacturer.
2. PIECE-PART DATA
2.01 The method of ordering parts for replace-
ment purposes is covered in Part 2 of
Section 030-705-801.
*
---
PAWL PIN
— (SEE NOTES I ANO 3)
LA
Fig. 1 - Vertical Pawl and Pawl Pin
1
> P-252021 PAWL
(ROTARY ARMATURE PAWL)
(SEE NOTES 3 AND 4)
Fig. 2- Rotary Pawl and Pawl Pin
Notes for Fig. 1 and 2
1. When ordering, give part number followed
by name of part.
PAWL PIN PIN DIAMETER
(vertical) “A” (see 3.101
P-252534 0.090
P-252535 0.094
P-252536 0.105
2. When ordering, give part number followed by
name of part.
PAWL PIN PIN DIAMETER
(rotary) 14A” (see 3.1 9)
P-252537 0.094
P-252538 0.105
P-252539 0.090
@) American Telephone and Telegraph Company, 1962
Printed in U.S.A. Page 1
SECTION 030-705-805
3.